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Junior FIG() All Around - Starting list, rotation 8
Start # Country Name Club Year App

17:15 1.  CYP SHAROVA EKATERINA NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2010

17:17 2.  GEO KAJAIA Barbare United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

17:20 3.  GEO DATUNASHVILI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

17:22 4.  UKR SOLOVEY Stefaniia Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2011

17:25 5.  CYP SOKOLOVA MARIA NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2010

17:27 6.  FRA Kochankova Algara France Pole Montpellier 2011

17:30 7.  GEO Bakradze Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

17:32 8.  TUR ALPARSLAN Ela Ankara Ritmik Cimnastik sports club 2011

17:35 9.  GEO Shavladze Milla United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

17:37 10.  AZE Iskandarli Ayla Azerbaijan National Federation 2011

17:40 11.  SYR ElKhayat Talya Syrian Gymnastics Federation 2010

17:42 12.  TUR KAPLAN Ada Ankara Ritmik Cimnastik sports club 2011

17:45 13.  CYP ROMANYUK VASILISA A.TRIKOMITIS 2011

17:47 14.  ARM Badasian Gaiane Armenia National Team 2011

17:50 15.  CYP Sharova Alexandra National Team Cyprus 2010

17:52 16.  EGY Heleika Lina Egypt National Team 2010

17:55 17.  AZE Ibrahimova Ayla Azerbaijan National Federation 2011

17:57 18.  CYP SHAROVA EKATERINA NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2010

18:00 19.  GEO KAJAIA Barbare United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

18:02 20.  UKR SOLOVEY Stefaniia Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2011

18:05 21.  GEO DATUNASHVILI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

18:07 22.  CYP SOKOLOVA MARIA NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2010

18:10 23.  FRA Kochankova Algara France Pole Montpellier 2011

18:12 24.  GEO Bakradze Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

18:15 25.  TUR ALPARSLAN Ela Ankara Ritmik Cimnastik sports club 2011

18:17 26.  GEO Shavladze Milla United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

18:20 27.  AZE Iskandarli Ayla Azerbaijan National Federation 2011

18:22 28.  UKR SOLOVEY Stefaniia Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2011

18:27 30.  TUR KAPLAN Ada Ankara Ritmik Cimnastik sports club 2011

18:30 31.  CYP ROMANYUK VASILISA A.TRIKOMITIS 2011

18:35 33.  ARM Badasian Gaiane Armenia National Team 2011

18:40 35.  CYP Sharova Alexandra National Team Cyprus 2010
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Start # Country Name Club Year App

18:45 37.  UKR SOLOVEY Stefaniia Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2011

18:47 38.  EGY Heleika Lina Egypt National Team 2010

18:50 39.  AZE Ibrahimova Ayla Azerbaijan National Federation 2011
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Junior FIG() All Around - Starting list, rotation 13
Start # Country Name Club Year App

17:30 1.  CYP SHAROVA EKATERINA NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2010

17:32 2.  GEO KAJAIA Barbare United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

17:35 3.  GEO DATUNASHVILI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

17:37 4.  CYP SOKOLOVA MARIA NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2010

17:40 5.  FRA Kochankova Algara France Pole Montpellier 2011

17:42 6.  GEO Bakradze Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

17:45 7.  TUR ALPARSLAN Ela Ankara Ritmik Cimnastik sports club 2011

17:47 8.  GEO Shavladze Milla United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

17:50 9.  AZE Iskandarli Ayla Azerbaijan National Federation 2011

17:52 10.  TUR KAPLAN Ada Ankara Ritmik Cimnastik sports club 2011

17:55 11.  CYP ROMANYUK VASILISA A.TRIKOMITIS 2011

17:57 12.  ARM Badasian Gaiane Armenia National Team 2011

18:00 13.  CYP Sharova Alexandra National Team Cyprus 2010

18:02 14.  EGY Heleika Lina Egypt National Team 2010

18:05 15.  AZE Ibrahimova Ayla Azerbaijan National Federation 2011

18:07 16.  SYR ElKhayat Talya Syrian Gymnastics Federation 2010

18:10 17.  CYP SHAROVA EKATERINA NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2010

18:12 18.  GEO KAJAIA Barbare United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

18:15 19.  GEO DATUNASHVILI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

18:17 20.  CYP SOKOLOVA MARIA NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2010

18:20 21.  FRA Kochankova Algara France Pole Montpellier 2011

18:22 22.  GEO Bakradze Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

18:25 23.  TUR ALPARSLAN Ela Ankara Ritmik Cimnastik sports club 2011

18:27 24.  GEO Shavladze Milla United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

18:30 25.  AZE Iskandarli Ayla Azerbaijan National Federation 2011

18:32 26.  TUR KAPLAN Ada Ankara Ritmik Cimnastik sports club 2011

18:35 27.  CYP ROMANYUK VASILISA A.TRIKOMITIS 2011

18:37 28.  ARM Badasian Gaiane Armenia National Team 2011

18:40 29.  CYP Sharova Alexandra National Team Cyprus 2010

18:45 31.  EGY Heleika Lina Egypt National Team 2010

18:50 33.  AZE Ibrahimova Ayla Azerbaijan National Federation 2011
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Junior FIG() All Around - Judges for rotation 8
Panel 1

        Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DAVIDOV Regina  ISR DB1

DB2 PASHAYEVA Aliya  AZE DB2

DA1 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO DA1

DA2 DOGAN Duygu  TUR DA2

A1 Aurélie Baron  FRA A1

A2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO A2

A3 TEPLOV Irina  ISR A3

A4 Ismayilova Zuleykha  AZE A4

E1 IHUMENOVA VIKTORIIA  UKR E1

E2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ E2

E3 KOBALADZE Tamar  GEO E3

E4 Simonyan Asya  ARM E4

Line 1 BAKURADZE Gvantsa  GEO Line 1

Line 2 KIKVADZE Nino  GEO Line 2

Time KUZMIDI Valentina  GEO Time
Main
referee BEDOSHVILI Eliso  GEO

Assistent
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Junior FIG() All Around - Judges for rotation 13
Panel 1

    Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DAVIDOV Regina  ISR DB1

DB2 IBRAHIMOVA Dilbar  AZE DB2

DA1 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO DA1

DA2 DOGAN Duygu  TUR DA2

A1 Aurélie Baron  FRA A1

A2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO A2

A3 TEPLOV Irina  ISR A3

A4 Ismayilova Zuleykha  AZE A4

E1 IHUMENOVA VIKTORIIA  UKR E1

E2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ E2

E3 KOBALADZE Tamar  GEO E3

E4 Simonyan Asya  ARM E4

Line 1 BAKURADZE Gvantsa  GEO Line 1

Line 2 KIKVADZE Nino  GEO Line 2

Time KUZMIDI Valentina  GEO Time
Main
referee BEDOSHVILI Eliso  GEO

Assistent
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Junior FIG() All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
EGY

Heleika Lina
Egypt National
Team

2010
     24.650     (4)      25.450     (1)      26.150     (1)      24.850     (1)

101.1009.200
5.40  3.80 7.500 7.950 - 9.300

6.10  3.20 7.700 8.450 - 9.800
6.20  3.60 8.200 8.150 - 9.000

6.30  2.70 8.100 7.750 -

2.
GEO

KAJAIA
Barbare
United National
Gymnastic
Federation of
Georgia

2010

     24.000     (5)      24.950     (2)      23.600     (2)      23.050     (4)

95.600
9.900

6.50  3.40 7.000 7.100 - 9.900
6.50  3.40 7.300 7.750 - 9.100

5.90  3.20 7.050 7.450 - 8.700
5.80  2.90 7.150 7.200 -

3.
GEO

Bakradze
Elene
United National
Gymnastic
Federation of
Georgia

2010
Jr

     24.800     (2)      24.000     (3)      23.450     (3)      23.100     (3)

95.350
10.100

6.30  3.80 7.400 7.300 - 9.100
5.40  3.70 7.300 7.600 - 8.700

5.80  2.90 7.400 7.350 - 8.000
5.20  2.80 7.500 7.600 -

4.
GEO

Shavladze
Milla
United National
Gymnastic
Federation of
Georgia

2010

     24.750     (3)      22.550     (7)      22.400     (9)      24.150     (2)

93.850
9.500

5.80  3.70 7.350 7.900 - 7.700
5.60  2.10 7.150 7.700 - 8.300

5.30  3.00 6.950 7.150 - 9.200
5.50  3.70 7.600 7.650 0.30

5.
GEO

DATUNASHVILI
Nino
United National
Gymnastic
Federation of
Georgia

2010
Jr

     24.900     (1)      23.350     (4)      22.900     (6)      22.450     (6)

93.600
9.900

6.50  3.40 7.300 7.700 - 8.300
4.90  3.40 7.300 7.750 - 8.000

5.00  3.00 7.350 7.550 - 8.200
5.00  3.20 7.700 6.550 -

6.
FRA

Kochankova
Algara
France Pole
Montpellier

2011
     23.750     (6)      23.350     (4)      21.350     (11)      22.750     (5)

91.2009.100
6.00  3.10 7.050 7.600 - 8.200

5.60  2.60 7.450 7.700 - 7.800
4.80  3.00 7.400 6.150 - 8.300

5.80  2.50 7.700 6.750 -

7.
CYP

Sharova
Alexandra
National Team
Cyprus

2010
     23.750     (6)      22.250     (8)      22.700     (8)      21.850     (8)

90.5509.400
6.40  3.00 7.300 7.050 - 7.900

4.90  3.00 7.350 7.000 - 8.700
6.00  2.70 7.350 6.950 0.30 7.800

5.20  2.60 6.950 7.100 -

8.
CYP

SHAROVA
EKATERINA
NATIONAL TEAM
CYPRUS

2010
     22.800     (9)      23.300     (6)      21.850     (10)      21.150     (9)

89.1008.900
5.80  3.10 7.000 6.900 - 8.700

5.40  3.30 7.100 7.500 - 8.200
5.50  2.70 7.000 6.650 - 7.500

4.60  2.90 6.600 7.050 -

9.
TUR

ALPARSLAN
Ela
Ankara Ritmik
Cimnastik sports
club

2011
     23.150     (8)      19.500     (13)      23.150     (4)      22.050     (7)

87.850
9.400

5.80  3.60 6.800 6.950 - 7.300
5.10  2.20 6.500 5.700 - 8.300

5.10  3.20 7.400 7.450 - 7.600
4.60  3.00 7.550 6.900 -

10.
UKR

SOLOVEY
Stefaniia
Ukrainian
Gymnastics
Federation

2011
     20.800     (12)      21.250     (11)      22.750     (7)      20.500     (11)

85.300
7.400

4.80  2.60 6.600 6.800 - 8.000
4.80  3.20 6.400 6.850 - 9.000

5.80  3.20 6.450 7.300 - 7.900
5.00  2.90 6.450 6.450 0.30

11.
CYP

SOKOLOVA
MARIA
NATIONAL TEAM
CYPRUS

2010
     22.400     (10)      21.550     (9)      20.400     (14)      20.700     (10)

85.0508.100
5.50  2.60 7.000 7.300 - 7.500

4.40  3.10 7.000 7.050 - 7.400
4.80  2.60 6.450 6.550 - 7.300

4.80  2.50 6.900 6.500 -

12.
CYP

ROMANYUK
VASILISA
A.TRIKOMITIS

2011
     21.700     (11)      21.450     (10)      21.100     (12)      16.300     (14)

80.5508.100
5.40  2.70 6.750 6.850 - 7.500

5.00  2.50 7.000 6.950 - 7.500
4.90  2.60 6.650 6.950 - 5.700

3.70  2.00 5.900 5.000 0.30

13.
AZE

Iskandarli Ayla
Azerbaijan
National
Federation

2011
     20.350     (13)      17.950     (14)      23.150     (4)      18.550     (13)

80.0007.000
3.80  3.20 6.350 7.000 - 6.300

3.70  2.60 5.950 6.000 0.30 8.500
5.30  3.20 7.250 7.400 - 6.800

3.90  2.90 6.250 5.800 0.30

14.
AZE

Ibrahimova
Ayla
Azerbaijan
National
Federation

2011
     18.650     (14)      19.700     (12)      20.800     (13)      18.800     (12)

77.950
6.700

4.70  2.00 6.450 6.100 0.60 6.900
4.10  2.80 6.800 6.600 0.60 7.500

4.30  3.20 7.250 6.350 0.30 6.100
3.90  2.20 6.700 6.000 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

15.
ARM

Badasian
Gaiane
Armenia
National Team

2011
     12.250     (16)      14.650     (15)      15.750     (16)      14.100     (15)

56.7502.800
1.80  1.00 5.250 4.200 - 2.800

2.10  0.70 6.000 5.850 - 4.100
3.10  1.00 5.550 6.100 - 3.300

1.90  1.40 5.550 5.250 -

16. SYR

ElKhayat Talya
Syrian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
     15.550     (15)      -          18.850     (15)      -     

34.4005.000
3.00  2.00 5.950 4.900 0.30 -

  - - - 7.400
5.10  2.30 6.400 5.350 0.30 -

  - - -
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Junior FIG()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GEO

DATUNASHVILI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia

2010
Jr

     24.900     (1)
24.9009.900

6.50  3.40 7.300 7.700 -

2.
GEO

Bakradze Elene
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia

2010
Jr

     24.800     (2)
24.80010.100

6.30  3.80 7.400 7.300 -

3.
GEO

Shavladze Milla
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

     24.750     (3)
24.7509.500

5.80  3.70 7.350 7.900 -

4.
EGY

Heleika Lina
Egypt National Team 2010

     24.650     (4)
24.6509.200

5.40  3.80 7.500 7.950 -

5.
GEO

KAJAIA Barbare
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

     24.000     (5)
24.0009.900

6.50  3.40 7.000 7.100 -

6.
FRA

Kochankova Algara
France Pole Montpellier 2011

     23.750     (6)
23.7509.100

6.00  3.10 7.050 7.600 -

6.
CYP

Sharova Alexandra
National Team Cyprus 2010

     23.750     (6)
23.7509.400

6.40  3.00 7.300 7.050 -

8.
TUR

ALPARSLAN Ela
Ankara Ritmik Cimnastik sports club 2011

     23.150     (8)
23.1509.400

5.80  3.60 6.800 6.950 -

9.
CYP

SHAROVA EKATERINA
NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2010

     22.800     (9)
22.8008.900

5.80  3.10 7.000 6.900 -

10.
CYP

SOKOLOVA MARIA
NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2010

     22.400     (10)
22.4008.100

5.50  2.60 7.000 7.300 -

11.
CYP

ROMANYUK VASILISA
A.TRIKOMITIS 2011

     21.700     (11)
21.7008.100

5.40  2.70 6.750 6.850 -

12.
UKR

SOLOVEY Stefaniia
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2011

     20.800     (12)
20.8007.400

4.80  2.60 6.600 6.800 -

13.
AZE

Iskandarli Ayla
Azerbaijan National Federation 2011

     20.350     (13)
20.3507.000

3.80  3.20 6.350 7.000 -

14.
AZE

Ibrahimova Ayla
Azerbaijan National Federation 2011

     18.650     (14)
18.6506.700

4.70  2.00 6.450 6.100 0.60

15. SYR
ElKhayat Talya
Syrian Gymnastics Federation 2010

     15.550     (15)
15.5505.000

3.00  2.00 5.950 4.900 0.30

16.
ARM

Badasian Gaiane
Armenia National Team 2011

     12.250     (16)
12.2502.800

1.80  1.00 5.250 4.200 -
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Junior FIG()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
EGY

Heleika Lina
Egypt National Team 2010

     25.450     (1)
25.4509.300

6.10  3.20 7.700 8.450 -

2.
GEO

KAJAIA Barbare
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

     24.950     (2)
24.9509.900

6.50  3.40 7.300 7.750 -

3.
GEO

Bakradze Elene
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia

2010
Jr

     24.000     (3)
24.0009.100

5.40  3.70 7.300 7.600 -

4.
GEO

DATUNASHVILI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia

2010
Jr

     23.350     (4)
23.3508.300

4.90  3.40 7.300 7.750 -

4.
FRA

Kochankova Algara
France Pole Montpellier 2011

     23.350     (4)
23.3508.200

5.60  2.60 7.450 7.700 -

6.
CYP

SHAROVA EKATERINA
NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2010

     23.300     (6)
23.3008.700

5.40  3.30 7.100 7.500 -

7.
GEO

Shavladze Milla
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

     22.550     (7)
22.5507.700

5.60  2.10 7.150 7.700 -

8.
CYP

Sharova Alexandra
National Team Cyprus 2010

     22.250     (8)
22.2507.900

4.90  3.00 7.350 7.000 -

9.
CYP

SOKOLOVA MARIA
NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2010

     21.550     (9)
21.5507.500

4.40  3.10 7.000 7.050 -

10.
CYP

ROMANYUK VASILISA
A.TRIKOMITIS 2011

     21.450     (10)
21.4507.500

5.00  2.50 7.000 6.950 -

11.
UKR

SOLOVEY Stefaniia
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2011

     21.250     (11)
21.2508.000

4.80  3.20 6.400 6.850 -

12.
AZE

Ibrahimova Ayla
Azerbaijan National Federation 2011

     19.700     (12)
19.7006.900

4.10  2.80 6.800 6.600 0.60

13.
TUR

ALPARSLAN Ela
Ankara Ritmik Cimnastik sports club 2011

     19.500     (13)
19.5007.300

5.10  2.20 6.500 5.700 -

14.
AZE

Iskandarli Ayla
Azerbaijan National Federation 2011

     17.950     (14)
17.9506.300

3.70  2.60 5.950 6.000 0.30

15.
ARM

Badasian Gaiane
Armenia National Team 2011

     14.650     (15)
14.6502.800

2.10  0.70 6.000 5.850 -
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Junior FIG()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
EGY

Heleika Lina
Egypt National Team 2010

     26.150     (1)
26.1509.800

6.20  3.60 8.200 8.150 -

2.
GEO

KAJAIA Barbare
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

     23.600     (2)
23.6009.100

5.90  3.20 7.050 7.450 -

3.
GEO

Bakradze Elene
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia

2010
Jr

     23.450     (3)
23.4508.700

5.80  2.90 7.400 7.350 -

4.
TUR

ALPARSLAN Ela
Ankara Ritmik Cimnastik sports club 2011

     23.150     (4)
23.1508.300

5.10  3.20 7.400 7.450 -

4.
AZE

Iskandarli Ayla
Azerbaijan National Federation 2011

     23.150     (4)
23.1508.500

5.30  3.20 7.250 7.400 -

6.
GEO

DATUNASHVILI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia

2010
Jr

     22.900     (6)
22.9008.000

5.00  3.00 7.350 7.550 -

7.
UKR

SOLOVEY Stefaniia
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2011

     22.750     (7)
22.7509.000

5.80  3.20 6.450 7.300 -

8.
CYP

Sharova Alexandra
National Team Cyprus 2010

     22.700     (8)
22.7008.700

6.00  2.70 7.350 6.950 0.30

9.
GEO

Shavladze Milla
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

     22.400     (9)
22.4008.300

5.30  3.00 6.950 7.150 -

10.
CYP

SHAROVA EKATERINA
NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2010

     21.850     (10)
21.8508.200

5.50  2.70 7.000 6.650 -

11.
FRA

Kochankova Algara
France Pole Montpellier 2011

     21.350     (11)
21.3507.800

4.80  3.00 7.400 6.150 -

12.
CYP

ROMANYUK VASILISA
A.TRIKOMITIS 2011

     21.100     (12)
21.1007.500

4.90  2.60 6.650 6.950 -

13.
AZE

Ibrahimova Ayla
Azerbaijan National Federation 2011

     20.800     (13)
20.8007.500

4.30  3.20 7.250 6.350 0.30

14.
CYP

SOKOLOVA MARIA
NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2010

     20.400     (14)
20.4007.400

4.80  2.60 6.450 6.550 -

15. SYR
ElKhayat Talya
Syrian Gymnastics Federation 2010

     18.850     (15)
18.8507.400

5.10  2.30 6.400 5.350 0.30

16.
ARM

Badasian Gaiane
Armenia National Team 2011

     15.750     (16)
15.7504.100

3.10  1.00 5.550 6.100 -
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Junior FIG()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
EGY

Heleika Lina
Egypt National Team 2010

     24.850     (1)
24.8509.000

6.30  2.70 8.100 7.750 -

2.
GEO

Shavladze Milla
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

     24.150     (2)
24.1509.200

5.50  3.70 7.600 7.650 0.30

3.
GEO

Bakradze Elene
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia

2010
Jr

     23.100     (3)
23.1008.000

5.20  2.80 7.500 7.600 -

4.
GEO

KAJAIA Barbare
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

     23.050     (4)
23.0508.700

5.80  2.90 7.150 7.200 -

5.
FRA

Kochankova Algara
France Pole Montpellier 2011

     22.750     (5)
22.7508.300

5.80  2.50 7.700 6.750 -

6.
GEO

DATUNASHVILI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia

2010
Jr

     22.450     (6)
22.4508.200

5.00  3.20 7.700 6.550 -

7.
TUR

ALPARSLAN Ela
Ankara Ritmik Cimnastik sports club 2011

     22.050     (7)
22.0507.600

4.60  3.00 7.550 6.900 -

8.
CYP

Sharova Alexandra
National Team Cyprus 2010

     21.850     (8)
21.8507.800

5.20  2.60 6.950 7.100 -

9.
CYP

SHAROVA EKATERINA
NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2010

     21.150     (9)
21.1507.500

4.60  2.90 6.600 7.050 -

10.
CYP

SOKOLOVA MARIA
NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2010

     20.700     (10)
20.7007.300

4.80  2.50 6.900 6.500 -

11.
UKR

SOLOVEY Stefaniia
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2011

     20.500     (11)
20.5007.900

5.00  2.90 6.450 6.450 0.30

12.
AZE

Ibrahimova Ayla
Azerbaijan National Federation 2011

     18.800     (12)
18.8006.100

3.90  2.20 6.700 6.000 -

13.
AZE

Iskandarli Ayla
Azerbaijan National Federation 2011

     18.550     (13)
18.5506.800

3.90  2.90 6.250 5.800 0.30

14.
CYP

ROMANYUK VASILISA
A.TRIKOMITIS 2011

     16.300     (14)
16.3005.700

3.70  2.00 5.900 5.000 0.30

15.
ARM

Badasian Gaiane
Armenia National Team 2011

     14.100     (15)
14.1003.300

1.90  1.40 5.550 5.250 -
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Senior FIG() All Around - Starting list, rotation 8
Start # Country Name Club Year App

18:25 29.  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2005

18:32 32.  GEO KVANTALIANI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

18:37 34.  GEO KAJAIA Mariami United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2007

18:42 36.  GEO Gelashvili Mariam United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

18:52 40.  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2005

18:55 41.  GEO Tsulukidze Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

18:57 42.  UKR Pliieva Olga Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2009

19:00 43.  FRA Barr Scialom Zoe France Pole Montpellier 2007

19:02 44.  GEO KVANTALIANI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

19:05 45.  ARM Mkrtchyan Meri Armenia National Team 2009

19:07 46.  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2005

19:10 47.  GEO KAJAIA Mariami United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2007

19:12 48.  GEO Gelashvili Mariam United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

19:15 49.  UKR Pliieva Olga Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2009

19:17 50.  GEO Tsulukidze Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

19:20 51.  FRA Barr Scialom Zoe France Pole Montpellier 2007

19:22 52.  ARM Mkrtchyan Meri Armenia National Team 2009

19:25 53.  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2005
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Senior FIG() All Around - Starting list, rotation 13
Start # Country Name Club Year App

18:42 30.  GEO KVANTALIANI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

18:47 32.  GEO KAJAIA Mariami United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2007

18:52 34.  GEO Gelashvili Mariam United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

18:55 35.  UKR Pliieva Olga Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2009

18:57 36.  FRA Barr Scialom Zoe France Pole Montpellier 2007

19:00 37.  GEO Tsulukidze Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

19:02 38.  ARM Mkrtchyan Meri Armenia National Team 2009

19:05 39.  GEO KVANTALIANI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

19:07 40.  GEO KAJAIA Mariami United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2007

19:10 41.  UKR Pliieva Olga Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2009

19:12 42.  GEO Gelashvili Mariam United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

19:15 43.  FRA Barr Scialom Zoe France Pole Montpellier 2007

19:17 44.  GEO Tsulukidze Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

19:20 45.  ARM Mkrtchyan Meri Armenia National Team 2009
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Senior FIG() All Around - Judges for rotation 8
Panel 1

        Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DAVIDOV Regina  ISR DB1

DB2 PASHAYEVA Aliya  AZE DB2

DA1 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO DA1

DA2 DOGAN Duygu  TUR DA2

A1 Aurélie Baron  FRA A1

A2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO A2

A3 TEPLOV Irina  ISR A3

A4 Ismayilova Zuleykha  AZE A4

E1 IHUMENOVA VIKTORIIA  UKR E1

E2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ E2

E3 KOBALADZE Tamar  GEO E3

E4 Simonyan Asya  ARM E4

Line 1 BAKURADZE Gvantsa  GEO Line 1

Line 2 KIKVADZE Nino  GEO Line 2

Time KUZMIDI Valentina  GEO Time
Main
referee BEDOSHVILI Eliso  GEO

Assistent
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Senior FIG() All Around - Judges for rotation 13
Panel 1

    Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DAVIDOV Regina  ISR DB1

DB2 IBRAHIMOVA Dilbar  AZE DB2

DA1 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO DA1

DA2 DOGAN Duygu  TUR DA2

A1 Aurélie Baron  FRA A1

A2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO A2

A3 TEPLOV Irina  ISR A3

A4 Ismayilova Zuleykha  AZE A4

E1 IHUMENOVA VIKTORIIA  UKR E1

E2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ E2

E3 KOBALADZE Tamar  GEO E3

E4 Simonyan Asya  ARM E4

Line 1 BAKURADZE Gvantsa  GEO Line 1

Line 2 KIKVADZE Nino  GEO Line 2

Time KUZMIDI Valentina  GEO Time
Main
referee BEDOSHVILI Eliso  GEO

Assistent
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Senior FIG() All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

HORODNYCHA
Polina
Ukrainian
Gymnastics
Federation

2005
     29.000     (1)      21.950     (6)      27.300     (2)      27.200     (1)

105.450
12.700

8.30  4.40 8.000 8.300 - 8.600
5.30  3.30 7.000 6.650 0.30 11.700

7.40  4.30 7.650 7.950 - 11.100
6.80  4.30 8.000 8.100 -

1.
GEO

KAJAIA
Mariami
United National
Gymnastic
Federation of
Georgia

2007
S

     27.350     (2)      27.200     (1)      25.150     (4)      25.750     (2)

105.450
11.400

8.00  3.40 7.650 8.300 - 11.500
7.70  3.80 7.700 8.000 - 10.800

7.50  3.30 7.200 7.150 - 10.500
7.10  3.40 7.700 7.550 -

3.
GEO

Tsulukidze
Elene
United National
Gymnastic
Federation of
Georgia

2009

     27.050     (3)      24.400     (2)      28.200     (1)      23.500     (5)

103.150
12.000

7.50  4.50 7.550 7.800 0.30 9.600
6.40  3.20 7.350 7.450 - 11.800

8.20  3.60 8.150 8.250 - 9.100
5.60  3.50 7.600 6.800 -

4.
UKR

Pliieva Olga
Ukrainian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
     25.650     (5)      23.950     (4)      24.600     (5)      22.650     (6)

96.85011.400
8.00  3.40 6.750 7.500 - 9.700

6.80  2.90 7.000 7.250 - 9.600
6.40  3.20 7.800 7.200 - 9.600

6.30  3.30 6.300 6.750 -

5.
FRA

Barr Scialom
Zoe
France Pole
Montpellier

2007
     26.950     (4)      23.800     (5)      19.850     (7)      25.600     (3)

96.20011.200
7.60  3.60 7.700 8.050 - 9.200

5.60  3.60 7.500 7.100 - 8.700
5.50  3.20 6.250 5.200 0.30 9.900

7.00  2.90 8.100 7.600 -

6.
GEO

KVANTALIANI
Nino
United National
Gymnastic
Federation of
Georgia

2008

     25.500     (6)      21.850     (7)      21.500     (6)      23.950     (4)

92.800
10.700

7.00  3.70 7.300 7.500 - 9.000
6.20  2.80 6.950 5.900 - 9.600

5.90  3.70 6.350 5.550 - 10.500
6.80  3.70 7.000 6.450 -

7.
ARM

Mkrtchyan
Meri
Armenia
National Team

2009
     16.400     (8)      14.300     (8)      14.750     (8)      14.700     (8)

60.1506.300
4.60  1.70 5.300 4.800 - 5.000

3.50  1.50 5.250 4.650 0.60 4.700
3.20  1.50 5.250 4.800 - 4.300

3.50  0.80 5.200 5.500 0.30

OOC
GEO

Gelashvili
Mariam
United National
Gymnastic
Federation of
Georgia

2009

     24.600     (7)      24.150     (3)      25.550     (3)      22.200     (7)

96.500
9.800

6.10  3.70 7.250 7.550 - 9.300
6.40  2.90 7.450 7.400 - 10.800

7.30  3.50 7.250 7.500 - 9.300
6.70  2.60 6.050 6.850 -
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Senior FIG()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

HORODNYCHA Polina
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2005

     29.000     (1)
29.00012.700

8.30  4.40 8.000 8.300 -

2.
GEO

KAJAIA Mariami
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia

2007
S

     27.350     (2)
27.35011.400

8.00  3.40 7.650 8.300 -

3.
GEO

Tsulukidze Elene
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

     27.050     (3)
27.05012.000

7.50  4.50 7.550 7.800 0.30

4.
FRA

Barr Scialom Zoe
France Pole Montpellier 2007

     26.950     (4)
26.95011.200

7.60  3.60 7.700 8.050 -

5.
UKR

Pliieva Olga
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2009

     25.650     (5)
25.65011.400

8.00  3.40 6.750 7.500 -

6.
GEO

KVANTALIANI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

     25.500     (6)
25.50010.700

7.00  3.70 7.300 7.500 -

7.
ARM

Mkrtchyan Meri
Armenia National Team 2009

     16.400     (8)
16.4006.300

4.60  1.70 5.300 4.800 -

OOC
GEO

Gelashvili Mariam
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

     24.600     (7)
24.6009.800

6.10  3.70 7.250 7.550 -
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Senior FIG()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GEO

KAJAIA Mariami
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia

2007
S

     27.200     (1)
27.20011.500

7.70  3.80 7.700 8.000 -

2.
GEO

Tsulukidze Elene
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

     24.400     (2)
24.4009.600

6.40  3.20 7.350 7.450 -

3.
UKR

Pliieva Olga
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2009

     23.950     (4)
23.9509.700

6.80  2.90 7.000 7.250 -

4.
FRA

Barr Scialom Zoe
France Pole Montpellier 2007

     23.800     (5)
23.8009.200

5.60  3.60 7.500 7.100 -

5.
UKR

HORODNYCHA Polina
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2005

     21.950     (6)
21.9508.600

5.30  3.30 7.000 6.650 0.30

6.
GEO

KVANTALIANI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

     21.850     (7)
21.8509.000

6.20  2.80 6.950 5.900 -

7.
ARM

Mkrtchyan Meri
Armenia National Team 2009

     14.300     (8)
14.3005.000

3.50  1.50 5.250 4.650 0.60

OOC
GEO

Gelashvili Mariam
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

     24.150     (3)
24.1509.300

6.40  2.90 7.450 7.400 -



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 06.05.2025 21:25:27

Senior FIG()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GEO

Tsulukidze Elene
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

     28.200     (1)
28.20011.800

8.20  3.60 8.150 8.250 -

2.
UKR

HORODNYCHA Polina
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2005

     27.300     (2)
27.30011.700

7.40  4.30 7.650 7.950 -

3.
GEO

KAJAIA Mariami
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia

2007
S

     25.150     (4)
25.15010.800

7.50  3.30 7.200 7.150 -

4.
UKR

Pliieva Olga
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2009

     24.600     (5)
24.6009.600

6.40  3.20 7.800 7.200 -

5.
GEO

KVANTALIANI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

     21.500     (6)
21.5009.600

5.90  3.70 6.350 5.550 -

6.
FRA

Barr Scialom Zoe
France Pole Montpellier 2007

     19.850     (7)
19.8508.700

5.50  3.20 6.250 5.200 0.30

7.
ARM

Mkrtchyan Meri
Armenia National Team 2009

     14.750     (8)
14.7504.700

3.20  1.50 5.250 4.800 -

OOC
GEO

Gelashvili Mariam
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

     25.550     (3)
25.55010.800

7.30  3.50 7.250 7.500 -
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Senior FIG()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

HORODNYCHA Polina
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2005

     27.200     (1)
27.20011.100

6.80  4.30 8.000 8.100 -

2.
GEO

KAJAIA Mariami
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia

2007
S

     25.750     (2)
25.75010.500

7.10  3.40 7.700 7.550 -

3.
FRA

Barr Scialom Zoe
France Pole Montpellier 2007

     25.600     (3)
25.6009.900

7.00  2.90 8.100 7.600 -

4.
GEO

KVANTALIANI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

     23.950     (4)
23.95010.500

6.80  3.70 7.000 6.450 -

5.
GEO

Tsulukidze Elene
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

     23.500     (5)
23.5009.100

5.60  3.50 7.600 6.800 -

6.
UKR

Pliieva Olga
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation 2009

     22.650     (6)
22.6509.600

6.30  3.30 6.300 6.750 -

7.
ARM

Mkrtchyan Meri
Armenia National Team 2009

     14.700     (8)
14.7004.300

3.50  0.80 5.200 5.500 0.30

OOC
GEO

Gelashvili Mariam
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

     22.200     (7)
22.2009.300

6.70  2.60 6.050 6.850 -
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Junior FIG () All Around - Starting list, rotation 9
Start # Country Name Club Year App

19:40 1.  AZE Junior Team Azerbaijan National Federation 0

19:42 2.  GEO NATIONAL JUNIOR TEAM OF GEORGIA UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION 0

19:45 3.  AZE Junior Team Azerbaijan National Federation 0

19:47 4.  GEO NATIONAL JUNIOR TEAM OF GEORGIA UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION 0
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Junior FIG () All Around - Judges for rotation 9
Panel 1

    Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DAVIDOV Regina  ISR DB1

DB2 PASHAYEVA Aliya  AZE DB2

DA1 KOBALADZE Tamar  GEO DA1

DA2 DOGAN Duygu  TUR DA2

A1 Aurélie Baron  FRA A1

A2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO A2

A3 TEPLOV Irina  ISR A3

A4 Ismayilova Zuleykha  AZE A4

E1 IHUMENOVA VIKTORIIA  UKR E1

E2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ E2

E3 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO E3

E4 BEDOSHVILI Eliso  GEO E4

Line 1 KOBALADZE Bella  GEO Line 1

Line 2 ALAKBAROVA Renata  AZE Line 2

Time Simonyan Asya  ARM Time
Main
referee
Assistent
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Junior FIG () All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
GEO

NATIONAL JUNIOR TEAM OF GEORGIA
LASHKHI Anamaria, KURDEVANIDZE Rusudan, NIGURIANI
Barbare, GZIRISHVILI Lizi, GRIGORIANI Maia, ADEISHVILI
Elizaveta
UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

     21.350     (1)      20.700     (1)

42.050
8.200

3.80  4.40 7.050 6.100 - 7.400
3.20  4.20 6.950 6.350 -

2.
AZE

Junior Team
ALIKISHIYEVA Roya, NASIROVA Ayan, ORUJLU Nilufar,
ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin, SALMANLI Nazrin, MUVAFFAGI
Shams
Azerbaijan National Federation

     16.500     (2)      16.300     (2)

32.800
6.700

3.50  3.20 6.200 3.900 0.30 6.000
2.70  3.30 6.300 4.000 -
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Junior FIG ()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GEO

NATIONAL JUNIOR TEAM OF GEORGIA
LASHKHI Anamaria, KURDEVANIDZE Rusudan, NIGURIANI Barbare, GZIRISHVILI Lizi,
GRIGORIANI Maia, ADEISHVILI Elizaveta
UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

     21.350     (1)

21.3508.200
3.80  4.40 7.050 6.100 -

2.
AZE

Junior Team
ALIKISHIYEVA Roya, NASIROVA Ayan, ORUJLU Nilufar, ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin, SALMANLI
Nazrin, MUVAFFAGI Shams
Azerbaijan National Federation

     16.500     (2)

16.5006.700
3.50  3.20 6.200 3.900 0.30
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Junior FIG ()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GEO

NATIONAL JUNIOR TEAM OF GEORGIA
LASHKHI Anamaria, KURDEVANIDZE Rusudan, NIGURIANI Barbare, GZIRISHVILI Lizi,
GRIGORIANI Maia, ADEISHVILI Elizaveta
UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

     20.700     (1)

20.7007.400
3.20  4.20 6.950 6.350 -

2.
AZE

Junior Team
ALIKISHIYEVA Roya, NASIROVA Ayan, ORUJLU Nilufar, ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin, SALMANLI
Nazrin, MUVAFFAGI Shams
Azerbaijan National Federation

     16.300     (2)

16.3006.000
2.70  3.30 6.300 4.000 -


